Schlussbilanz der Stadt Germering zum 31.12.2023
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GERMERING

Aktiva

Passiva

Anlagevermogen

Immaterielle
Vermogensgegenstande

Sachanlagen
Finanzanlagen
Umlaufvermoégen
Vorrate

Forderungen und sonst.
Vermogensgegenstande

liguide Mittel

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

26.254.684,53 €

244.605.281,86 €

190.966,77 €

153.339,73 €

1.302.341,78 €

12.411.707,88 €

271.050.933,16 €

13.867.389,39 €

126.396,09 €

Eigenkapital

davon:

Jahresiberschuss 2023
Ergebnisriicklagen Vorjahre

Sonderposten

Riickstellungen

Verbindlichkeiten

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung

162.662.289,61 €

3.036.488,77 €
72.757.948,53 €

69.017.283,15 €

16.587.441,87 €

35.170.952,74 €

1.606.751,27 €

Summe Aktiva

285.044.718,64 €

Summe Passiva

285.044.718,64 €




